Vaikų pasaulis 2014

7 gr. Jauniai II E4
2014 m. gegužė 31 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
191
Aldas Smulkis-Miglė Bendoraitytė
Pinavija(Vilnius)
1
3
E4

2
194
Eimutis Šimkus-Laura Gudžiūnaitė
Izzadora(Kėdainiai)
1
3
E4

3
192
Lukas Paškevičius-Aistė Kulevičiūtė
Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai)
0
0
E4



Vaikų pasaulis 2014

7 gr. Jauniai II E4 Finalas
2014 m. gegužė 31 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




W
Q
Ch
J

(Suma)

191
1
Aldas Smulkis-Miglė Bendoraitytė (Pinavija(Vilnius))
1
1
2
1
5


194
2
Eimutis Šimkus-Laura Gudžiūnaitė (Izzadora(Kėdainiai))
2
2
1
2
7


192
3
Lukas Paškevičius-Aistė Kulevičiūtė (Žiburėliai(Elektrėnai))
3
3
3
3
12


Teisėjai:
(A)Vida Baltaragienė


(B)Viktorija Engelgardt-Bajor


(C)Vladimiras Fedosovas


(D)Sergejus Jefimenka


(E)Živilė Kučauskienė


(F)Michailas Ržeuskis


(G)Andrius Svešnikovas


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

W


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


191
1
1 2 1 2 2 1 1 
4
--
--


194
2
2 1 2 1 1 2 2 
3
7
--


192
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Q


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


191
1
2 1 1 1 2 2 1 
4
--
--


194
2
1 2 2 2 1 1 2 
3
7
--


192
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


194
1
2 1 2 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


191
2
1 2 1 2 2 2 2 
2
7
--


192
3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 


7





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3


191
1
1 1 3 1 1 1 1 
6
--
--


194
2
2 2 2 3 2 2 3 

5
--


192
3
3 3 1 2 3 3 2 
1
3
7




